
UNDER CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

B I E C C O   L A W R I E   L I M I T E D 

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

 P-54  HIDE ROAD EXTN,  CALCUTTA - 700 088.

Cables : BEKOLAURIE, CALCUTTA

Telex  : 021-8043,021-8058

Fax No : 91 33 439-7166

Telephones:439-7507,439-6162

439-6165,439-5843

439-6666,439-3875

439-3876,439-3877

THIS IS A LIMITED TENDER.
ONLY SELECTED VENDORS CAN PARTICIPATE.

BLL/1810ENQ No Pur/
Date : 21-JUL-2017

Pr No. : MRG/1157

Dear Sir,
1.  Quotation are invited in SEALED COVERS for the undermentioned material/services within due_date.
2.  Envelops should be clearly marked with above reference and due date.
3.  Your offered rates should be inclusive of packing/forwarding/ surcharge, if any and local delivery charges, if any.  In case,   
     this can not be follwed, please quote packing /forwarding/local delivery charge/ surcharge as percentage of basic rate only.
4.  Applicable rates of Excise duty and Sales Tax whether inclusive or exclusive of Basic Rate, should be  clearily indicated in
percentage and value both to avoid any confusion. Wherever Excise Duty is applicable, please confirm clearly whether  
     Statutoy Invoice_Cum_Challan suitable for claiming MODVAT willl be provided alongwith supply. Please also indicate the  
     amount of MODVAT credit, which can be availed off by us.
5.  Delivery to be made at P-54 Hide Road Extention, Calcutta - 700 088.
6.  Quoted rates should be strictly as per the unit of measure indicated on enquiry Otherwise we may, at our sole discretion, 
     reject the quotation.
7.  We would prefer firm price. However, if you insist for price variance, please indicate the applicable PV formula alongwth 
     basic values clearly. Otherwise no PVC will be allowed. 
8.  Tender quantities are indicative and may be splitted among the successful bidder(s). 
9.  Order Quantity may vary,since it may be split as per price & delivery convenience of the buyer and/or due to reservation of 
     a certain percentage for new sources under Development

Due Date : 28/07/2017

TENDER ENQUIRY
Request for Quotation.

THIS  IS  NOT  AN  ORDER

Technical Specification

1
 
2
3
 
 
 
4
5

Delivery : As per our production requirement which will be
intimated to you from time to time.
Payment Terms : We prefer 90 days credit payment Terms.
This is a tender of rate contract for a prweiod of one year .
Please submit your offer with in due date as per followings:-
Item Code, Description, HSN code,Qty,Unit Rate,GST%.The unit
rate should be F.O.R SG works,Kolakata - basis.
The tender will be opened on 29.7.2017 at 11  am at our HR works.
Put identification marks on each item.

Special Clause

92640250
92640401
92691020
92691115
92691116
92691120

95A CABLE SOCKET, DOWELLS-CUS-19
COPPER CABLE SOCKET 200 AMP.-DRG.0088/A4
INSUL.RING (BIG-2.5SQMM) CU.CRIMPING SOCKET-(7074)
INSULATED COPPER CRIMPING PIN- 2.5SQ.MM. (CP18).
INSUL.FORK TYPE 2.5SQ.MM. CU.CRIMPING SOCKET(7928)
INSUL.RING(SMALL-2.5SQMM) CU.CRIMPING SOCKET(7072)

 187.00

 972.00

 6323.00

 593.00

 7406.00

 8844.00

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

1
2
3
4
5
6

DescriptionSRL
No.

Material
Code No

Qty UNIT To be filled by
Tenderer

Rate

Rs.  : Ps  



UNDER CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

B I E C C O   L A W R I E   L I M I T E D 

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

 P-54  HIDE ROAD EXTN,  CALCUTTA - 700 088.

Cables : BEKOLAURIE, CALCUTTA

Telex  : 021-8043,021-8058

Fax No : 91 33 439-7166

Telephones:439-7507,439-6162

439-6165,439-5843

439-6666,439-3875

439-3876,439-3877

We submit the above quotaion on term and
conditions referred overleaf.

Date:                                         Tenderer's Signature & Seal

For  BIECCO  LAWRIE  LIMITED 

 FOR  TERMS  AND  CONDITIONS PLEASE SEE ENCLOSURE


