# UNDER CERTIFICATE OF POSTING BIECCO LAWRIE LIMITED (A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

P-54 HIDE ROAD EXTN, CALCUTTA - 700 088.

Cables: BEKOLAURIE, CALCUTTA

Telex: 021-8043.021-8058 Fax No: 91 33 439-7166 Telephones:439-7507,439-6162

> 439-6165,439-5843 439-6666,439-3875 439-3876,439-3877

ENQ No Pur/ BLL/1810 Date: 21-JUL-2017

TENDER ENQUIRY Request for Quotation. THIS IS NOT AN ORDER

### THIS IS A LIMITED TENDER. ONLY SELECTED VENDORS CAN PARTICIPATE.

Pr No.: MRG/1157 Due Date: 28/07/2017

#### Dear Sir,

- 1. Quotation are invited in SEALED COVERS for the undermentioned material/services within due date.
- 2. Envelops should be clearly marked with above reference and due date.
- 3. Your offered rates should be inclusive of packing/forwarding/ surcharge, if any and local delivery charges, if any. In case, this can not be follwed, please quote packing /forwarding/local delivery charge/ surcharge as percentage of basic rate only.
- 4. Applicable rates of Excise duty and Sales Tax whether inclusive or exclusive of Basic Rate, should be clearly indicated in percentage and value both to avoid any confusion. Wherever Excise Duty is applicable, please confirm clearly whether Statutoy Invoice Cum Challan suitable for claiming MODVAT will be provided alongwith supply. Please also indicate the amount of MODVAT credit, which can be availed off by us.
- 5. Delivery to be made at P-54 Hide Road Extention, Calcutta 700 088.
- 6. Quoted rates should be strictly as per the unit of measure indicated on enquiry Otherwise we may, at our sole discretion, reject the quotation.
- 7. We would prefer firm price. However, if you insist for price variance, please indicate the applicable PV formula alongwth basic values clearly. Otherwise no PVC will be allowed.
- 8. Tender quantities are indicative and may be splitted among the successful bidder(s).
- 9. Order Quantity may vary, since it may be split as per price & delivery convenience of the buyer and/or due to reservation of a certain percentage for new sources under Development

SRL No.	Material Code No	Description	Qty	UNIT	To be filled by Tenderer
					Rate
					Rs. : Ps
1	92640250	95A CABLE SOCKET, DOWELLS-CUS-19	187.00	NO	
2	92640401	COPPER CABLE SOCKET 200 AMPDRG.0088/A4	972.00	NO	
3	92691020	INSUL.RING (BIG-2.5SQMM) CU.CRIMPING SOCKET-(7074)	6323.00	NO	
4	92691115	INSULATED COPPER CRIMPING PIN- 2.5SQ.MM. (CP18).	593.00	NO	
5	92691116	INSUL.FORK TYPE 2.5SQ.MM. CU.CRIMPING SOCKET(7928)	7406.00	NO	
6	92691120	INSUL.RING(SMALL-2.5SQMM) CU.CRIMPING SOCKET(7072)	8844.00	NO	

### **Technical Specification**

#### Special Clause

- Delivery: As per our production requirement which will be 1 intimated to you from time to time.
- Payment Terms: We prefer 90 days credit payment Terms. 2
- 3 This is a tender of rate contract for a prweiod of one year. Please submit your offer with in due date as per followings:-Item Code, Description, HSN code, Qty, Unit Rate, GST%. The unit rate should be F.O.R SG works, Kolakata - basis.
- The tender will be opened on 29.7.2017 at 11 am at our HR works. 4
- 5 Put identification marks on each item.

# UNDER CERTIFICATE OF POSTING BIECCO LAWRIE LIMITED (A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

P-54 HIDE ROAD EXTN, CALCUTTA - 700 088.

Cables: BEKOLAURIE, CALCUTTA

Telex: 021-8043,021-8058 Fax No: 91 33 439-7166 Telephones:439-7507,439-6162

> 439-6165,439-5843 439-6666,439-3875 439-3876,439-3877

We submit the above quotaion on term and conditions referred overleaf.		For BIECCO LAWRIE LIMITED			
Date:	Tenderer's Signature & Seal				

FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS PLEASE SEE ENCLOSURE